

## Pachet articole birou

I.D.: 64362266

---

Data publicarii	15.12.21	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.490,50 RON - 2.490,50 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DOSAR CARTON ALB PLIC (INT000097) BUC 60.000 0.5000 30.00 5.70 35.70 2 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA SI GAURI NOKI (00000004) BUC 100.000 0.5500 55.00 10.45 65.45 3 MARKER CD 2 CAPETE NEGRU DELI (00000857) BUC 50.000 3.5000 175.00 33.25 208.25 4 WHITEBOARD MARKER 3MM DIF.CULORI (00000584) BUC 60.000 10.0000 600.00 114.00 714.00 NOTES ADEZIV 76X76MM DIV CULORI PASTEL DELI (00000121) 5 BUC 50.000 1.8000 90.00 17.10 107.10 6 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA100BUC/SET DELI (31300714384) BUC 10.000 5.0000 50.00 9.50 59.50 7 PIX K15 ALBASTRU SCHNEIDER (SCH0001) BUC 250.000 1.9500 487.50 92.63 580.13 8 PIX CORECTOR 8ML DELI (00000514) BUC 30.000 3.0000 90.00 17.10 107.10 9 RIGLA 30CM TRANSPARENTA (INT00113) BUC 10.000 2.5000 25.00 4.75 29.75 10 SFOARA IUTA (31300714611) BUC 10.000 7.2500 72.50 13.78 86.28 11 AGRAFE METAL 33MM 100/CUT (INT000070) CUTII 30.000 1.0000 30.00 5.70 35.70 12 ASCUTITOARE DELI SIMPLA (00000893) BUC 10.000 2.5000 25.00 4.75 29.75 13 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA (00000266) BUC 5.000 10.0000 50.00 9.50 59.50 14 BURETE MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD (KRS00036) BUC 15.000 4.5000 67.50 12.83 80.33 15 CAIET A4 60 FILE COLOR PIGNA (PGN00344) BUC 30.000 5.9000 177.00 33.63 210.63 16 CAIET A5 48 FILE COLOR PIGNA (PGN00345) BUC 30.000 2.2000 66.00 12.54 78.54 17 CAPSATOR 20 COLI 24/6 DELI (DEL00005) BUC 20.000 20.0000 400.00 76.00 476.00 Total: 770.000 2 490.50 473.21 2 963.71

---